
DATE DAYS

Month June 2024 - September 2024

Academic days 72

Exam Days 5

Total Working days 77

Month October  2024 - March 2025

Academic days 103

Exam Days 10

Total Working days 113

Total No. Of Working  Days 190

TENTATIVE WORKING DAYS CHART 2024 - 2025

Kindergarten

Semester I  

Semester II



DATE DAYS

Month April 2024 - September 2024

Academic days 93

Exam Days 14

Total Working days 107

Month October 2024 - March 2025

Academic days 106

Exam Days 20

Total Working days 126

Total No. Of Working  Days 233

CBSE Board Exam Holidays 13

Semester I  

Semester II

TENTATIVE WORKING DAYS CHART 2024 - 2025

Class: I to XII



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

03.06.2024 Monday School Reopens

13.09.2024 Friday Assessment I Begins 

20.09.2024 Friday Assessment I Ends

21.09.2024 Saturday Term I Holiday Begins

03.10.2024 Thursday School Reopens for Term II

02.12.2024 Monday Assessment II Begins 

06.12.2024 Friday Assessment II Ends

21.12.2024 Saturday Christmas Holiday Begins

02.01.2025 Thursday School Reopens after Christmas Holidays

17.03.2025 Monday Assessment III Begins 

21.03.2025 Friday Assessment III Ends

KinderGarten

Tentative Academic Calender 2024 - 2025



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

04.04.2024 Thursday New Academic year Begins

27.04.2024 Saturday School closes for summer vacation

03.06.2024 Monday School Reopens after summer vacation

19.07.2024 Friday Periodic Test I Begins 

26.07.2024 Friday Periodic Test I Ends


13.09.2024 Friday Term I Exam Begins

21.09.2024 Saturday Term I Exam Ends


22.09.2024 Sunday Term I Holiday Begins

03.10.2024 Thursday School Reopens for Term II

22.11.2024 Friday Periodic Test II Begins

29.11.2024 Friday Periodic Test II Ends

22.12.2024 Sunday Christmas Holiday Begins

02.01.2025 Thursday School Reopens after Christmas Holidays

23.01.2025 Thursday Annual Exam (Class IX) Begins

01.02.2025 Saturday Annual Exam (Class IX) Ends

03.02.2025 Monday Class X Portion Starts (Class IX)

14.02.2025 Friday Periodic Test III (Class I to VIII) Begins

21.02.2025 Friday Periodic Test III (Class I to VIII) Ends

15.03.2025 Saturday Term II Exam (Class I to VIII) Begins

22.03.2025 Saturday Term II Exam (Class I to VIII) Ends

23.03.2025 Sunday School closes for the Academic year

Class   I TO IX  

Tentative Academic Calender 2024 - 2025



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

04.04.2024 Thursday Academic year Begins

22.04.2024 Monday Monthly Test 1 (Class X & XII) Begins

26.04.2024 Friday Monthly Test 1 (Class X & XII) Ends

17.05.2024 Friday School closes for summer vacation

03.06.2024 Monday School Reopens after summer vacation

18.06.2024 Tuesday

Monthly Test 2 (Class X & XII) Begins

Monthly Test 1 (Class XI) Begins

22.06.2024 Saturday

Monthly Test 2  (Class X & XII) Ends

Monthly Test 1 (Class XI) Ends

22.07.2024 Monday

1st  Half Portion / Quarterly (Class X & XII) Begins 

Monthly Test 2 (Class XI) Begins

26.07.2024 Friday Monthly Test 2 (Class XI) Ends

01.08.2024 Thursday 1st  Half Portion / Quarterly (Class X & XII) Ends 

27.08.2024 Tuesday Quarterly Exam (Class XI) Begins 

06.09.2024 Friday Quarterly Exam (Class XI) Ends

09.09.2024 Monday Monthly Test 3 (Class X & XII) Begins

13.09.2024 Friday Monthly Test 3 (Class X & XII) Ends

14.10.2024 Monday

Monthly Test 4 (Class X & XII) Begins

Monthly Test 3 (Class XI) Begins

18.10.2024 Friday

Monthly Test 4 (Class X & XII) Ends

Monthly Test 3 (Class XI) Ends

04.11.2024 Monday 2nd  Half Portion / Half Yearly (Class X & XII) Begins 

14.11.2024 Thursday 2nd  Half Portion / Half Yearly (Class X & XII) Ends

15.11.2024 Friday Full Portion Revision (Class X & XII) Begins.

18.11.2024 Monday Monthly Test 4 (Class XI) Begins

22.11.2024 Friday
Monthly Test 4 (Class XI) Ends

16.12.2024 Monday
Half Yearly Exam (Class XI) Begins 

27.12.2024 Friday
Half Yearly Exam (Class XI) Ends

23.01.2025 Thursday Annual Exam (Class XI) Begins

01.02.2025 Saturday Annual Exam (Class XI) Ends

03.02.2025 Monday Class XII Portion Starts (Class XI)

Class X to XII  

Tentative Academic Calender 2024 - 2025



Date Day Function Name

24.04.2024 Wednesday Founder's Day Celebration

05.06.2024 Wednesday Environment day / NGC day 

21.06.2024 Friday International day of Yoga

27.06.2024 Thursday Investiture Ceremony

15.07.2024 Monday Kamarajar's Birthday (Educational Development Day)

10.08.2024 Saturday Sports Day Celebration

14.08.2024 Wednesday JRC day Celebration

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration

05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day / International Day of Charity

03.10.2024 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration & Golu / Navratri 

15.10.2024 Tuesday

Global Hand Wash Day Celebration & Dr.A.P.J Abdul 

Kalam Birthday (World Students Day Celebration)

29.10.2024 Tuesday Suppose Diwali Celebration

14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebration

13.12.2024 Friday Karthigai Deepam Celebration

21.12.2024 Saturday Christmas Celebration

10.01.2025 Friday Suppose Pongal Celebration

11.01.2025 Saturday Annual Day Celebration 

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

22.02.2025 Saturday Thinking day / Scout & Guide day Celebration

04.03.2025 Tuesday National Safety Day Celebration

08.03.2025 Saturday Women's Day / Prize Day Celebration

22.03.2025 Saturday World Water Day Celebration

Tentative Celebrations in  2024 - 2025

I to XII



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

09.04.2024 TUESDAY UGADHI

11.04.2024 THURSDAY RAMZAN

14.04.2024 SUNDAY TAMIL NEW YEAR 

21.04.2024 SUNDAY MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

01.05.2024 WEDNESDAY MAY DAY

17.06.2024 MONDAY BAKRID

17.07.2024 WEDNESDAY MUHARRAM

15.08.2024 THURSDAY INDEPENDENCE DAY

26.08.2024 MONDAY KRISHNA JAYANTHI

07.09.2024 SATURDAY VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI

16.09.2024 MONDAY MILAD - I - NABI

02.10.2024 WEDNESDAY GANDHI JAYANTHI

11.10.2024 FRIDAY SARASWATHI POOJA

12.10.2024 SATURDAY VIJAYADHASAMI

30.10.2024 to 

02.11.2024

WEDNESDAY to 

SATURDAY DIWALI HOLIDAYS

25.12.2024 WEDNESDAY CHRISTMAS

01.01.2025 WEDNESDAY NEW YEAR

13.01.2025 to 

16.01.2025

MONDAY TO 

THURSDAY PONGAL HOLIDAYS

26.01.2025 SUNDAY REPUBLIC DAY

11.02.2025 TUESDAY THAIPUSAM

30.03.2025 SUNDAY UGADHI

 TENTATIVE HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR  2024 - 2025


